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Approprmtwns for Public Works Sermces

ROADS ETC.—continued.

VOTE No. 60—continued.
Roaps, Bro.-—continued.

Auckland Road District—continued.
Kaipatiki Bridge {on account)
Karamatura Bridge (£2 for £1)
Makarau Railway-station to Tahekeroa
Makarau Railway-station to West

Coast Road (£1 for £1)

Mangakura Road and Bridge (on aec-
count of £500, £1 for £1)

Metealfe Road (£1 for £1)

Motu (£1 for £1)

Motutara Domain Road (£l for £1)

Nelson Road (£1 for £1)

Nihotapu Bridge (Walkumete West
Coast Road), (£1 for £1)

Oteha Block—

Main Road (£1 for £1)

Oteha Stream Bridge No. 2 (£1 for £1)

Paramata Road (Waimarie), (£1 for £1)

Parr’s Cross Road

Paremoremo Wharf to Paremoremo
Block

Peach Road (£1 for £1) ...

Riverhead-Hupai Road ...

Rua-o-te Whenua (£1 for £1)

Schnapper Rock Road (£1 for £1)

Silverdale to White Hills (on account
of £500, £1 for £1)

Silverdale to Dairy Flat (£1 for £1)

Sturge’s Road (£1 for £1) .

South Head Road

Swanson Block Main Road and Brldge
(£125, £1 for £1)

Swanson to West Coast (£1 for £1) ...

Te Atatu Main Road (£1 for £1) .

Titirangi Boad (improvement), (£1 for
£1

Wa.ik)oukou Bridge (£1 for £1) L

Waikumete West Coast Road (Kare-
kare Cutting)

Waimanku to West Coast (£750, £1
for £1)

Waitakere River Bridge (on account
of £750, £1 for £1)

Whangaparaoa—Tiri Road (£1 for £1)

Whatipu Bridge (Huia to Whatipu
Road), (£1 for £1)

Survey, acquisition, and legalization of
roads, drains, protective works,
gravel-pits, tramways, horse-pad-
docks, &c.

Superv1s10n

Miscellaneous works and servmes in-
cluding assistance towards the con-
struction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.

Total—Auckland

Tauwranga Road Districi—
Atiamuri to Mokai (via Tirohanga
Block)
Ongarato Road

Reparoa Settlement (road throuvh)

MINISTER Ol PUBLIC WORKS-—continued.

Waitemata

(R}
s’

»t

0

East Taupo

1924-25.

£ £

100
500
150
500

250

150
250
100
200

76

500
350
100
150
200

100

75
100
150
100

750
150
250
325

200
353
100

1,000
100

1,500
250

100
150

3,000
500

231,535

360

700
75
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